

Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Mary Baker Date: December 1982 Negative: Memphis Landmarks Commission 22 N. Front Memphis, Tennessee North elevation, facing southwest # 1 of 6



Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Mary Baker Date: December 1982 Negative: Memphis Landmarks Commission 22 N. Front Memphis, Tennessee North elevation detail, facing southeast #2 Of 6



Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Mary Baker Date: December 1982 Negative: Memphis Landmarks Commission 22 N. Front Memphis, Tennessee North elevation detail, facing southeast # 3 of 6



Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Mary Baker Date: December 1982 Negative: Memphis Landmarks Commission 22 N. Front Memphis, Tennessee North elevation detail, facing southwest #4 of 6



Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Lloyd Ostby Date: January 1983 Negative: Tennessee Historical Commission 701 Broadway, Nashville, Tennessee Ca. 1953 addition, northwest corner (not included in nomination) # 5 of 6



Leslie M. Stratton Y. M. C. A. 245 Madison Avenue Memphis, Shelby County, Tennessee Photographer: Lloyd Ostby Date: January 1983 Negative: Tennessee Historical Commission Ca. 1953 addition (L), 1909 building (R) South elevation, facing northeast # 6 of 6